
Biometric Screening Date Event Start Time Event End Time Campus Name Campus Address City State Zip Code

Monday, January 10, 2022 7:00AM 11:30AM Clements High School 4200 Elkins Drive Sugar Land TX 77479
Monday, January 10, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Colony Bend Elementary 2720 Planters Street Sugar Lan Sugar Land TX 77479
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 7:00AM 11:30AM Dulles High School 550 Dulles Ave Sugar Land TX 77478
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 8:00AM 12:00PM Fort Settlement Middle School 5440 Elkins Road Sugar Land TX 77479
Wednesday, January 12, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Holley Elementary 16655 Bissonnet Houston Houston TX 77083
Wednesday, January 12, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Armstrong Elem 3440 Independence Blvd. Missouri City TX 77459
Thursday, January 13, 2022 8:00AM 11:30AM M.R. Woods 138 Avenue F Sugar Land TX 77498
Friday, January 14, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Settlers Way Elementary 3015 Settlers Way Blvd. Sugar Land TX 77479
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Austin Parkway Elementary 4400 Austin Parkway Sugar Land TX 77479
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 8:00AM 11:30AM Baines MIddle School 9000 Sienna Ranch Road Missouri City TX 77459
Wednesday, January 19, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Blue Ridge Elem 6241 McHard Road (FM 2234) Houston TX 77053
Friday, January 21, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Burton Elementary 1625 Hunter Green Lane Fresno TX 77545
Monday, January 24, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Brazos Bend Elem 621 Cunningham Creek Blvd. Sugar Land TX 77479
Tuesday, January 25, 2022 7:00AM 11:30AM Bush High School 6707 FM 1464 RD. Richmond TX 77407
Tuesday, January 25, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Colony Meadows Elem 4510 Sweetwater Blvd. Sugar Land TX 77479
Wednesday, January 26, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Commonwealth Elementary 4909 Commonwealth Blvd. Sugar Land TX 77479
Thursday, January 27, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Cornerstone Elem 1800 Chatham Avenue Sugar Land TX 77479
Thursday, January 27, 2022 8:00AM 12:00PM Crockett Middle School 19001 Beechnut Richmond TX 77407
Friday, January 28, 2022 8:00AM 12:00PM Design and Construction 2323 Texas Parkway Missouri City TX 77489
Monday, January 31, 2022 7:30AM 12:00PM Drabek Elem 11325 Lake Woodbridge Drive Sugar Land TX 77498
Tuesday, February 1, 2022 7:30AM 12:00PM Dulles Elem 630 Dulles Ave Sugarland TX 77478
Tuesday, February 1, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Donald Leonetti Elem 1757 Waters Lake Blvd. Missouri City TX 77459
Wednesday, February 2, 2022 7:00AM 11:30AM Elkins High School 7007 Knights Court Missouri City TX 77459
Wednesday, February 2, 2022 8:00AM 11:30AM Dulles Middle School 500 Dulles Ave Sugar Land TX 77478
Thursday, February 3, 2022 8:00AM 1:00PM FBISD Administration Building 16431 Lexington Blvd Sugar Land TX 77479
Friday, February 4, 2022 10:00AM 1:00PM Ferndell Henry Center for Learning 7447 FM 521 Road RoSharon TX 77583
Friday, February 4, 2022 8:00AM 12:00PM First Colony Middle 3225 Austin Parkway Sugar Land TX 77479
Monday, February 7, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Fleming Elem 14850 Bissonnet Houston TX 77083
Monday, February 7, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Jones Elem 302 Martin Lane Missouri CItt TX 77489
Tuesday, February 8, 2022 7:00AM 12:00PM Kempner High School 14777 Voss Road Sugar Land TX 77498
Wednesday, February 9, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Hunters Glen Elem 695 Independence Blvd Missouri City TX 77489
Wednesday, February 9, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM James Neil Elem 3830 Harvest Corner Dr. Richmond TX 77406
Thursday, February 10, 2022 7:30AM 12:00PM James Patterson Elem 18702 Beechnut St. Richmond TX 77407
Thursday, February 10, 2022 7:00AM 10:30AM Ridgepoint High School 500 Waters Lake Blvd Missouri City TX 77459
Friday, February 11, 2022 8:00AM 11:30AM Lake Olympia Middle 3100 Lake Olympia Parkway Missouri City TX 77459
Wednesday, February 16, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Lantern Lane Elem 3323 Mission Valley Drive Missouri City TX 77459
Thursday, February 17, 2022 8:00AM 12:30PM Lake Olympia Transportation 3130 Lake Olympia Pkwy Missouri City TX 77459
Tuesday, February 22, 2022 7:00AM 11:30AM Marshall High School 1220 Buffalo Run Missouri City TX 77489
Wednesday, February 23, 2022 7:30AM 12:00PM Lexington Creek Elem 2335 Dulles Ave Missouri City TX 77459
Wednesday, February 23, 2022 8:00AM 12:00PM Madden Elementary 17727 Abermore Lane Richmond TX 77407
Thursday, February 24, 2022 7:00AM 10:30AM Austin High School 3434 Pheasant Creek Drive Sugar Land TX 77498
Friday, February 25, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Meadows Elementary 12037 Pender Lane Meadows TX 77477
Friday, February 25, 2022 8:00AM 12:30PM McAuliffe Middle School 16650 South Post Oak Houston TX 77053
Monday, February 28, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Mission Bend Elementary 16200 Beechnut Houston TX 77083
Monday, February 28, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Mission Glen Elementary 16053 Mission Glen Dr. Houston TX 77083
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 7:30AM 12:00PM Mission West Elementary 7325 Clodine-Reddick Road Houston TX 77083
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 8:00AM 12:00PM Missouri City Middle School 202 Martin Lane Missouri City TX 77489
Wednesday, March 2, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Oyster Creek Elementary 16425 Mellow Oaks Lane Sugar Land TX 77498
Thursday, March 3, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Oakland Elementary 4455 Waterside Estates Drive Richmond TX 77406
Thursday, March 3, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Palmer Elementary 4208 Crow Valley Dr. Missouri City TX 77459
Friday, March 4, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Parks Elementary 19101 Chimney Rock Road Fresno TX 77545
Friday, March 4, 2022 10:00AM 2:00PM FBISD Triplex Building 550 Julie Rivers Drive Sugar Land TX 77478
Monday, March 7, 2022 7:00AM 11:00AM Police & Facilities Complex 13600 Murphy Rd. Stafford TX 77477
Tuesday, March 8, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Pecan Grove Elementary 3330 Old South Dr Richmond TX 77406
Tuesday, March 8, 2022 7:00AM 10:30AM Progressive High 1555 Independence Blvd. Missouri City TX 77489
Wednesday, March 9, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Quail Valley Elem 3500 Quail Village Drive Missouri City TX 77459
Thursday, March 10, 2022 8:00AM 11:30AM Quail Valley Middle School 3019 FM 1092 Missouri City TX 77459
Thursday, March 10, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Malala Elem 11770 W. Aliana Trace Richmond TX 77407
Friday, March 11, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Ridegate Elem 6015 W Ridgecreek Drive Houston TX 77053
Friday, March 11, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Ridgemont Elem 4910 Raven Ridge Dr Houston TX 77053
Tuesday, March 22, 2022 8:00AM 12:30PM Sartartia Middle School 8125 Homeward Way Sugar Land TX 77479
Tuesday, March 22, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Scanlan Oaks Elem 9000 Camp Sienna Trail Missouri City TX 77459
Wednesday, March 23, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Schiff Elementary 7400 Discovery Lane Missouri City TX 77459
Thursday, March 24, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Sienna Crossing ES 10011 Steep Bank Trace Missouri City TX 77459
Thursday, March 24, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Sugar Mill Elem 13707 Jess Pirtle Blvd. Sugar Land TX 77498
Friday, March 25, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Sullivan Elementary 17828 Winding Waters Lane Sugar Land TX 77479
Monday, March 28, 2022 8:00AM 12:30PM Sugar Land Middle School 321 Seventh Street Sugar Land TX 77498
Monday, March 28, 2022 7:00AM 12:00PM Travis High School 11111 Harlem Road Richmond TX 77406
Wednesday, March 30, 2022 8:00AM 11:30AM James Reese CTC 12300 University Blvd. Sugar Land TX 77479
Thursday, March 31, 2022 7:30AM 12:00PM Townewest Elem 13927 Old Richmond Road Sugar Land TX 77498
Monday, April 4, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Walker Station Elem 6200 Homeward Way Blvd. Sugar Land TX 77479
Tuesday, April 5, 2022 8:00AM 1:00PM Hodges Bend Transp. Facility 16707 Bissonnet Houston TX 77083
Wednesday, April 6, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Jordan Elementary 17800 West Oaks Village Richmond TX 77407
Wednesday, April 6, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Glover Elem 1510 Columbia Blue Drive Missouri City TX 77489
Thursday, April 7, 2022 7:00AM 11:00AM Warehouse/Distribution 555 Julie Rivers Drive Sugarland TX 77478
Monday, April 11, 2022 7:30AM 12:30PM Barrington Place Elementary 2100 Squire Dobbins Drive Sugar Land TX 77478
Monday, April 11, 2022 8:00AM 11:00AM Garcia Middle School 18550 Old Richmond Road Sugar Land TX 77498
Tuesday, April 12, 2022 8:00AM 11:30AM Bowie Middle School 700 Plantation Drive Richmond TX 77406
Tuesday, April 12, 2022 7:30AM 12:00PM Goodman Elem 1100 W Sycamore Fresno TX 77545
Wednesday, April 13, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Heritage Rose Elem 636 Glendale Lakes Drive Rosharon TX 77583
Thursday, April 14, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Highlands Elem 2022 Colonist Park Drive Sugar Land TX 77478
Saturday, April 16, 2022 10:00AM 3:00PM FBISD Annex Building 3119 Sweetwater Blvd. Sugar Land TX 77479
Tuesday, April 19, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Briargate Elementary 15817 Blue Ridge Road Missouri City TX 77489
Wednesday, April 20, 2022 7:30AM 11:00AM Lakeview Elem 314 Lakeview Dr. Sugar Land TX 77498
Thursday, April 21, 2022 7:00AM 11:30AM Hightower High School 3333 Hurricane Lane Missouri City TX 77459
Saturday, April 23, 2022 10:00AM 3:00PM FBISD Annex Building 3119 Sweetwater Blvd. Sugar Land TX 77479
Monday, April 25, 2022 8:00AM 12:00PM Hodges Bend Middle 16510 Bissonnet Houston TX 77083
Tuesday, April 26, 2022 7:00AM 11:30AM Willowridge High School 16301 Chimney Rock Houston TX 77053
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 8:00AM 12:00PM Thornton Middle 1909 Waters Lake Missouri City TX 77459
Thursday, April 28, 2022 7:30AM 11:30AM Juan Seguin Elem 7817 Grand Mission Blvd. Richmond TX 77407
Saturday, April 30, 2022 10:00AM 3:00PM FBISD Annex Building 3119 Sweetwater Blvd. Sugar Land TX 77479
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